
AUTHORIZE A CONTRACT WITH FASTER ASSET SOLUTIONS FOR 
FLEET MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

April 16, 2024RS-24-069



Background

 The City of Killeen's Fleet Division has been utilizing Faster 
Asset Solutions' fleet management software since December of 
1998

 The current fleet management software is Windows-based and 
will reach end of support in June 2025

 With no available updates and limited technical support, it is 
becoming increasingly challenging to maintain efficiency and 
effectiveness in managing the city’s fleet

2



Background

 Faster Web, a cloud-based fleet management program, will 
offer several advantages over the current system, including 
unlimited licenses, better technical support and quicker updates 
to ensure that the software remains current and functional.

 Faster Web will offer comprehensive integration with the city's 
fuel management software, providing seamless tracking of fuel 
consumption for each asset and automatically alerting 
mechanics when maintenance is required.

3



Background
4

Category One-Time Fees Annual Fees
License $70,983.00 $0
Support And Maintenance $28,811.60
Setup/Hosting $2,160.00 $0
Add-on Modules/Web $29,656.00 $5,184.00
Professional Services/Data 
Conversion

$21,600.00 $0

Professional 
Services/Report Writing

$0 $0

Professional 
Services/Training

$17,226.00 $0

Discount ($26,109.55) ($972.00)

Total $115,515.45 $33,023.60



Recommendation
 Staff recommends that the City Council authorize the purchase 

of the Fleet Management Software Upgrade utilizing the GSA 
Cooperative Purchasing Contract (ID#47QTCA23D0054) for 
an estimated total not to exceed $115,516

 City Staff also requests authorization for a 5-year annual 
subscription and maintenance contract with Faster Asset 
Solutions for an estimated yearly cost of $33,024 and that the 
City Manager or designee be expressly authorized to execute 
any and all change orders within the amounts set by state and 
local law

5


	Authorize a contract with Faster Asset Solutions for fleet management software
	Background
	Background
	Background
	Recommendation

